1000 sqft., Gram- Kotada, Gram Panchayat -Mogra, Panchayat
Samiti- Jhalrapatan, Dist. Jhalawar-326502, Rajasthan. Boundaries:- East : Bhairulal/
Nanuram West : CC RoadNorth : Bagdu/Narayan South : Madanlal/ Duga Ji

3 KOTJH23011817 &
KOTJH24018340 / Lal
Chand Lodha / Kali Bai

Rs.13,09,500.00 (Rupees
Thirteen Lakh Nine

Thousand Five Hundred
Only )

08-11-2025
29-11-2025
26-11-2025

In The Rights, Piece And Parcel of Immovable Property Bearing patta No. JWR 1275,
Khasra No. 249, Adm. 1500 sqft., Gram And Gram Panchayat- Ametha, Panchayat Samiti-
Aklera, DIst. Jhalawar-326033, Rajasthan.

[...]

published in this news paper on 05-12-2025.

Rule 8

CORRIGENDUM

1. RESERVE PRICE 2. EMD OF THE PROPERTY
3. INCREMENTAL VALUE

WRONGLY WRITTEN READ AS

The change should be read as part and Parcel of the earlier publication.

Reserve Price: For Property No. 2: Rs. 12,96,000/-

(Rupees Twelve Lacs Ninety Six Thousand Only).

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:Rs. 1,29,600/-(Rupees

One Lac Twenty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Only)

INCREMENTAL VALUE: Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten

Thousand Only). (For each property)

Registered & Corporate Office:- 502, Tower-A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower
Parel, Mumbai-400013 Circle Office :- 9-B, 2nd floor, Pusa Road, Rajinder Place, New Delhi-110060

CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

1. RESERVE PRICE 2. EMD OF THE PROPERTY
3. INCREMENTAL VALUE

Reserve Price: For Property No. 2: Rs. 11,66,400/-

(Rupees Eleven Lacs Sixty Six Thousand Four

Hundred Only).

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:Rs. 1,16,640/-(Rupees

One Lac Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred Forty Only)

INCREMENTAL VALUE: Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten

Thousand Only). (For each property)

Place RAJASTHAN

Date : 10-DECEMBER-2025

Ref No. RTMNU/Physics/2025-26/1-2 Date: 10/12/2025

E-TENDER NOTICE

Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur Invites